Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

4th Quarter 2011
Donor

Allsup

AstraZeneca

Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Catholic Health Partners
Corcept Therapeutics

Eli Lilly & Company

Eli Lilly & Company

Eli Lilly & Company

Forest Laboratories

Forest Laboratories
Genentech

GlaxcoSmithKline

HK House of Peers

Inavale Foundation Inc.
Janssen

Janssen

Janssen

Janssen

Lundbeck Inc.

Magellan

Merck

Merck

Purpose
Helpline Support

Connection Program

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Corporate Supporter Membership
Family-to-Family

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
General Donation

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Treatment and Advocacy Project

First Episode

Inspiring Hope Through Research
Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Grass Roots Impact Initative
Peer-to-Peer

Corporate Supporter Membership
General Donation

General Donation

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
First Episode

Basics

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
Corporate Supporter Membership
Family-to-Family VA

Peer-to-Peer

Corporate Supporter Membership

Amount
$50,000
$125,000

$10,000
$25,000
$62,500
$100,000
$10,000
$10,000
$75,000
$75,000
$10,000
$10,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$11,400
$10,000
$25,000
$50,000
$50,000
$75,000
$35,000
$30,000
$50,000

$20,000



Novartis

Otsuka America Pharmaceutical, Inc
Pfizer

Pfizer

Shire

Shire

Stanley Family Foundation
Sunovion

Takeda

Universal Health Services
Universal Health Services

Value Options

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
First Episode

Inspiring Hope Through Research
Corporate Supporter Membership
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
General Donation

Bikes Support

Convention Support

Bikes/Walks Support

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event- 2012

2011 Convention Support

$10,000
$25,000
$14,000
$20,000
$35,000
$150,000
$50,000
$7,500
$10,000
$65,000
$10,000

$13,325

$1,503,725



	Sheet1

