Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

4th Quarter 2011

4th Quarter 2011 Donor	Purpose	Amount
Allsup	Helpline Support	\$50,000
AstraZeneca	Connection Program	\$125,000
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$10,000
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$25,000
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Family-to-Family	\$62,500
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$100,000
Catholic Health Partners	General Donation	\$10,000
Corcept Therapeutics	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$10,000
Eli Lilly & Company	Treatment and Advocacy Project	\$75,000
Eli Lilly & Company	First Episode	\$75,000
Eli Lilly & Company	Inspiring Hope Through Research	\$10,000
Forest Laboratories	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$10,000
Forest Laboratories	Grass Roots Impact Initative	\$75,000
Genentech	Peer-to-Peer	\$50,000
GlaxcoSmithKline	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$50,000
HK House of Peers	General Donation	\$11,400
Inavale Foundation Inc.	General Donation	\$10,000
Janssen	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$25,000
Janssen	First Episode	\$50,000
Janssen	Basics	\$50,000
Janssen	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$75,000
Lundbeck Inc.	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000
Magellan	Family-to-Family VA	\$30,000
Merck	Peer-to-Peer	\$50,000
Merck	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$20,000

Novartis	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$10,000
Otsuka America Pharmaceutical, Inc	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$25,000
Pfizer	First Episode	\$14,000
Pfizer	Inspiring Hope Through Research	\$20,000
Shire	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000
Shire	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$150,000
Stanley Family Foundation	General Donation	\$50,000
Sunovion	Bikes Support	\$7,500
Takeda	Convention Support	\$10,000
Universal Health Services	Bikes/Walks Support	\$65,000
Universal Health Services	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event- 2012	\$10,000
Value Options	2011 Convention Support	\$13,325
		\$1,503,725